
Spring 2025 SI-Supported Courses 
Please keep in mind only students enrolled in a supported course may attend sessions as 
we have limited seating. Check Blackboard or email tutoring@tamusa.edu for information 

on your session times. 
 

Course Section Lecture Times   SI Leader 

College 
Algebra  

MATH 1314 - 01L 
Amy Main MWF: 9 AM - 9:50 AM  Nico Gibson 

ngibson@tamusa.edu  

MATH 1314 - 04L 
Alberto Alvarado TR: 12:30 PM - 1:45 PM  Shanna Gutierrez 

sgutierrez2@tamusa.edu 

MATH 1314 - 05L 
Emilio Cruz MWF: 1 PM - 1:50 PM  Ella Ikpeme 

mikpeme@tamusa.edu  

MATH 1314 - 003 
Nadeem Malik MWF: 11 AM - 11:50 AM Celina Cantu 

ccantu3@tamusa.edu  

MATH 1314 - 006 
Emilio Cruz MWF: 2 PM - 2:50 PM Emily Rodriguez  

erodriguez1@tamusa.edu  

Math for 
Business 

MATH 1324 - 01L 
Ali Manesh MWF: 10 AM - 10:50 AM  Elias Myers 

emyers@tamusa.edu  

Intro 
Statistics 

MATH 1342 - 01L 
Horace Deans MWF: 12 PM - 12:50 PM  Tyler Aldridge  

taldridge@tamusa.edu  

General  
Biology I 

BIOL 1306 - 002 
Aaryn Mustoe TR: 3:30 PM - 4:45 PM Sydney King 

sking@tamusa.edu  

BIOL 1306 - 003 
Marie Tipps TR: 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM Felicity Ramirez 

framirez@tamusa.edu  

General 
Chemistry II 

CHEM 1312 - 012 
Eric Banks MWF: 2 PM - 2:50 PM Amy Parawan 

aparawan@tamusa.edu  

Organic 
Chem II 

CHEM 2325 - 011 
Ram Bhatta MWF: 9 AM - 9:50 AM Valjean Romero 

vromero@tamusa.edu  

Principles of 
Financial 
Accounting 

ACCT 2301 - 001 
Nancy Batch TR: 11 AM - 12:15 PM Frida Castro Iturralde 

fcastroitur@tamusa.edu  

Fundamental
s of Music 

MUSI 1303 - 001 
Martha Saywell MW: 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM 

Ruben Reyes 
rreyes1@tamusa.edu  

MUSI 1303 - 002 
Martha Saywell MW: 11 AM - 12:15 PM 

MUSI 1303 - 003 
Martha Saywell MW: 2 PM - 3:15 PM 
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